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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00

+ Möckli Yves (2007) 10.00

 
1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00

+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Erni Ivan (2008) 10.00
+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00

1 a Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 b Stalder Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00

1 c Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00

1 a Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

1 b Wittwer Janis (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00

1 Meyer Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75

1 Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Schnider Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 a Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

1 b Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00
- Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.00

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 9.00
- Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.00

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00

1 Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75
- Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75
- Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75

1 Egger Pius (2008) 8.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

1 Grob Sven (2007) 8.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75

1 Adam Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50

1 a Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

1 b Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50

1 c Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Meyer Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Möckli Yves (2007) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Florian (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 a Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 a Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 10.00

+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Levin (2013) 10.00

+ Brunner Nils (2014) 10.00

 
1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00

+ Müller Leandro (2014) 10.00

1 a Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00

1 b Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00
+ Wobmann Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 Portmann Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

1 Schreider Robert (2014) 10.00
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

1 Durscher Tijs (2013) 9.75
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 9.75

1 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Hasler Julian (2014) 9.75

1 Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75

1 Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 9.75

1 a Wyss Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Lechelt Kimi (2014) 9.75

1 b Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75
+ Nothnagel Arne (2013) 9.75

1 Burri Vincent (2013) 9.00
- Müller Juri (2013) 9.00

1 Müller Juri (2013) 9.00
- Burri Vincent (2013) 9.00

1 a Lanter Jano (2013) 8.75
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.75

1 b Renggli Mike (2014) 8.75
o Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.75

1 Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

1 Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Buchli Gian (2014) 8.50
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 8.50

1 Lechelt Kimi (2014) 8.50
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50

1 Müller Jan (2014) 8.50
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50

1 a Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 b Nothnagel Arne (2013) 8.50
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50

1 Rölli Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Durscher Tijs (2013) 8.50

1 Wobmann Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Bieri Nevio (2010) 10.00

+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

+ Enz Nicola (2010) 10.00

1 Brand Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00

1 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Hess Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
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1 Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

2 Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75
+ Burri Jérome (2009) 9.75

1 Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75

1 Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75

1 a Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 9.75

1 b Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Matter Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.75

1 Muff Jannik (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75

1 a Wandeler Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75

1 b Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75

1 c Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 9.75

1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.00
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.00

1 a Koller Marcel (2009) 9.00
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00

1 b Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.00
- Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.00

1 Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.00
- Leu Tobias (2010) 9.00

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
- Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.75

1 Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75
- Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75

1 Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.75
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.75

1 a Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.75
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.75

1 b Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75
o Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.75

1 Aregger Michael (2009) 8.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

1 b Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 c Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 a Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

1 b Burri Jérome (2009) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

1 c Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Enz Nicola (2010) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50

1 Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

1 Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
o Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Roos David (2010) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

1 a Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

1 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Brand Marcel (2012) 10.00

+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00

+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Leu Adrian (2012) 10.00

+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00

1 b Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Stalder Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 10.00

1 Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 10.00

1 Galliker Elio (2012) 9.75
+ Steffen Elia (2012) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75

1 Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

1 Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Erni Remo (2011) 9.75

1 a Nufer Ron (2011) 9.75
+ Portmann Nico (2012) 9.75

1 b Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.75

1 a Rust Elias (2012) 9.75
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 9.75

1 b Schaller Aron (2012) 9.75
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75

1 Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 Schumacher Andi (2011) 9.75
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 9.75

1 Steiger Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 a Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.75

1 b Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.75
- Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.75

1 Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 b Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 c Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Erni Remo (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 Halbeisen Jan (2011) 8.50
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50

1 Hediger Bruce (2012) 8.50
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50

1 Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50

1 a Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50

1 b Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Steiger Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50

1 Steffen Elia (2012) 8.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

1 Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50


